Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

BENGAL SHELTER HOUSING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-08-2025; List of Creditors as on: 12-09-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5
digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

22287699.54

No. of Claims

Amount

22287699.54

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.13

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

17137342664.93

17137342664.93

99.78

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10103955.00

9337992.00

0.05

765963.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

24016151579.16

6317134.16

0.04

24009834445

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

41185885898.630

005

17175285490.630
(00X

0.00

100.00

765963

24009834445

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/25383
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-10-18 16:45:53-8c4e46774875048e7150bb9f7fa7c9ee.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-18 16:45:53-6ede0835bdf8fec97825accf500ce677.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-18 16:45:53-7437be4f6aa89709df7cd7e41e3e97a8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-18 16:45:53-be2ecf97e6f7af4ef417905d3201ee0b.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

