Name of the Corporate Debtor: BENGAL SHELTER HOUSING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-08-2025; List of Creditors as on: 12-09-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	7	22287699.54	7	22287699.54	0.13	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	17137342664.93	2	17137342664.93	99.78	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	10103955.00	1	9337992.00	0.05	0	765963.00	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	24016151579.16	2	6317134.16	0.04	0	0	24009834445	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		13	41185885898.630 005	12	17175285490.630 001	100.00	0	765963	24009834445	